


ENGL - 200
ENGL - 205
FYE -101

FYE - 103

GEOG - 102
GEOG - 110
GEOG - 126

HIST - 101

HIST - 102
HIST - 211
HIST - 212
HLTH - 115
HLTH - 118
HLTH - 140
MATH - 105
MATH - 107

American Literature
World Literature
ColSuccess Stra

Career Explorat
Introduction to Geography
Physical Geog

Wrld Rgnl Geogrphy-Devlp
World
WestCiv to 1600

Western Civilization to 1600
Western Civ 1600 to Present
US History to 1865

US History 1865 - Present
Intro to Pharmacology
Medical Term |

Dosage Calculation

Inter Algebra

ENGL
ENGL
IDIS
IDIS
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

MATH

236
293
193
193
193
120
140

112
112
113
114
115

102

4.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
4.00
3.00

3.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

Survey of U.S. Literature 2
English Elective
Interdisiplinary Elective
Interdisiplinary Elective
Geography Elective
Physical Geography

World Regional Geography

Westrn Civ 1:Bronze/Renaissnce
Westrn Civ 1:Bronze/Renaissnce
Westrn Civ 2:Early/ Mod Europe
History of the United States 1
History of the United States 2
Not Transferable

Not Transferable

Not Transferable

Basic Algebra

C-El

C-PN
C-BB

C-WT
C-WT
C-WT
C-DD
C-DD



SOCY - 206 Death and Dying SOCI 293 3.00 Sociology Elective
SPAN - 101 Spanish | SPAN | 101 4.00 Elementary Spanish 1
SPAN - 102 Spanish Il SPAN | 102 3.00 Elementary Spanish 2 C-SL




